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201501200000
19490

01/20/2015
12:12:45

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140730000
233760

201501200000
19480

01/20/2015
12:12:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140401000
092700

201501200000
19500

01/20/2015
12:12:46

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140730000
233770

201502260000
59880

02/26/2015
12:14:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130925000
386220

201503020000
62540

03/02/2015
09:46:57

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Instr
#:20140821000
262680

Lot#:2102
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201504030001
06490

04/03/2015
03:14:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Instr
#:20140923000
297400

Lot#:2097
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201504020001
03810

04/02/2015
11:03:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140422000
118160

201504020001
03800

04/02/2015
11:03:41

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
381780

201504020001
03830

04/02/2015
11:03:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
381790

201505080001
51990

05/08/2015
11:04:03

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141030000
341920

201505080001
51980

05/08/2015
11:04:02

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141030000
341910

201506090001
92180

06/09/2015
10:55:40

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140923000
297400

201506090001
92170

06/09/2015
10:55:39

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140923000
297410

201506290002
17090

06/29/2015
10:52:50

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Instr
#:20150109000
010420

Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201508240002
92980

08/24/2015
11:14:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150106000
005890

201508240002
92990

08/24/2015
11:14:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
381810



201508240002
93480

08/24/2015
12:11:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140821000
262680

201508240002
93490

08/24/2015
12:11:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140821000
262690

201501200000
19470

01/20/2015
12:12:43

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140401000
092690

201501260000
26680

01/26/2015
12:27:35

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 Instr
#:20131007000
400430

Lot#:2 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201502260000
59890

02/26/2015
12:14:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130925000
386230

201504020001
03820

04/02/2015
11:03:43

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140422000
118150

201507300002
60830

07/30/2015
10:58:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140310000
066420

201507300002
60840

07/30/2015
10:58:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140310000
066430


