Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501200000 19490	01/20/2015 12:12:45	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140730000 233760	·
201501200000 19480	01/20/2015 12:12:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140401000 092700	
201501200000 19500	01/20/2015 12:12:46	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140730000 233770	
201502260000 59880	02/26/2015 12:14:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130925000 386220	
201503020000 62540	03/02/2015 09:46:57	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	53	Instr #:20140821000 262680	Lot#:2102 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201504030001 06490	04/03/2015 03:14:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	53	Instr #:20140923000 297400	Lot#:2097 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201504020001 03810	04/02/2015 11:03:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140422000 118160	
201504020001 03800	04/02/2015 11:03:41	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20141204000 381780	
201504020001 03830	04/02/2015 11:03:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20141204000 381790	
201505080001 51990	05/08/2015 11:04:03	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20141030000 341920	
201505080001 51980	05/08/2015 11:04:02	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20141030000 341910	
201506090001 92180	06/09/2015 10:55:40	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140923000 297400	
201506090001 92170	06/09/2015 10:55:39	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140923000 297410	
201506290002 17090	06/29/2015 10:52:50	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123	Instr #:20150109000 010420	Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201508240002 92980	08/24/2015 11:14:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20150106000 005890	
201508240002 92990	08/24/2015 11:14:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20141204000 381810	

201508240002 93480	08/24/2015 12:11:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140821000 262680	
201508240002 93490	08/24/2015 12:11:48	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140821000 262690	
201501200000 19470	01/20/2015 12:12:43	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140401000 092690	
201501260000 26680	01/26/2015 12:27:35	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		35	117	#:20131007000 400430	Lot#:2 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201502260000 59890	02/26/2015 12:14:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20130925000 386230	
201504020001 03820		COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140422000 118150	
201507300002 60830	07/30/2015 10:58:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140310000 066420	
201507300002 60840	07/30/2015 10:58:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20140310000 066430	